:- HEINE DELTA20®
LED Dermatoscope
Laboratorní a zdravotnická technika OPTING servis Luboš Ševčík
Bohumínská 788/61 710 00 Ostrava 10
telefon: 596 241 785, 596 241 852-i fax, 596 241 960, 603 464 790
:- The new dimension in dermatoscopy.
Diagnosis. Documentation. Data Storage.
Laboratorní a zdravotnická technika OPTING servis Luboš Ševčík

Bohumínská 788/61 710 00 Ostrava 10
telefon: 596 241 785, 596 241 852-i fax, 596 241 960, 603 464 790
Order Information
DELTA 20 Dermatoscope 2.5 V LED 3.5 V LED
with contact plate 23 mm dia. with scale and
dermatoscopy compendium K-008.34.201 K-008.34.201
DELTA 20 Dermatoscopy Set
Consisting of DELTA 20 Dermatoscope, contact
plate 23 mm dia. with scale, 10 ml dermatoscopy oil,
dermatoscopy compendium, hard case,
complete with BETA battery handle K-256.10.118
same, with BETA R (wall plug) rechargeable handle K-256.20.376
same, with Li-ion rechargeable battery K-256.27.376
same, with BETA TR rechargeable handle
with transformer K-256.20.384
same, with Li-ion rechargeable battery K-256.27.384
same, with BETA NT rechargeable handle
with NT 300 charger K-256.20.420
same, with BETA L handle, with Li-ion rechargeable battery K-256.29.420
Accessories
Contact plate, 23mm dia. without scale K-000.34.203
Contact plate, 23mm dia. with scale K-000.34.204
Small contact plate, 8mm dia.
for the examination of inaccessible lesions K-000.34.205
Dermatoscopy oil (pack of 6 x10 ml) is applied to the external
skin layers, making them transparent K-000.34.005
SLR Photoadaptor for Dermatoscope/Digital-SLR-Camera,
with Optics. Wide Field of View, Crisp Image. For Canon K-000.34.185
same, for Nikon K-000.34.186
same, for Olympus K-000.34.187
Adaptor cord (1.3 m) for instrument/handle X-000.99.231
BETA Belt Clip for BETA handle X-000.99.008
Photo accessory set includes
Photo Adaptor, Adaptor cord and BETA Belt Clip
Photo Accessory Set for Canon K-000.34.190
same for Nikon K-000.34.191
same for Olympus K-000.34.192
Carrying-case for DELTA 20 and Photo accessories K-264.00.000
Photo Adaptor BETA Belt ClipAdaptor cord
Laboratorní a zdravotnická technika OPTING servis Luboš Ševčík
Bohumínská 788/61 710 00 Ostrava 10